





Sponsorship Opportunities \$20,000+

- Sponsor Name/logo displayed at the Gala of Hope
 - Recognition in Gala of Hope materials
- Sponsor name/logo and a link to your website (if applicable) listed on the Ryan's Foundation website
 2 tables of 10 at the Gala of Hope

\$10,000+

- Sponsor Name/logo displayed at the Gala of Hope •
- Recognition in Gala of Hope materials
- Sponsor name/logo and a link to your website listed on the Ryan's Foundation website
- Table of 10 at the Gala of Hope

\$2,500+

- Sponsor Name/logo displayed at the Gala of Hope
- Recognition in Gala of Hope materials
- 6 tickets to the Gala of Hope

\$5,000+

- Sponsor Name/logo displayed at the Gala of Hope
- Recognition in Gala of Hope materials
- Sponsor name/logo and a link to your website listed on the Ryan's Foundation website
- 8 tickets to the Gala of Hope

\$1,000+

- Sponsor Name/logo displayed at the Gala of Hope
- Recognition in Gala of Hope materials
- 4 tickets to the Gala of Hope

\$500+

- Sponsor Name/logo displayed at the Gala of Hope
 - Recognition in Gala of Hope materials
 - 2 tickets to the Gala of Hope

For more information, please contact Corrin Sternberg at

(845) 724-4440 or csternberg@ryansfoundation.org

*Sponsorships must be confirmed by Monday, April 4, 2016 to guarantee logo placement in printed materials

450 Gardner Hollow Rd. Poughquag, NY 12570 | ryansfoundation.org

The Ryan McElroy Children's Cancer Foundation Cala of Hope Saturday, April 9, 2016 Sponsorship Form
I. Sponsor Information
Please list your name as you would like it to appear in event promotional materials. Please email a high resolution copy of your logo to csternberg@ryansfoundation.org and include "Gala – Sponsor Logo" in your subject line. We respectfully request your donation by Monday, April 4, 2016
Sponsor name (company/business/person):
Phone: Fax:
Street address:
City: State: Zip:
Contact person: Email:
II. Sponsorship Level
Donation over \$20,000 / Amount:
\$20,000 \$10,000 \$5,000 \$2,500 \$1,000 \$500
I would like to donate an amount not specified on this form.
I would like to donate however I would not like to be listed as a sponsor for this event.
Donation amount:
Special instructions:
III. Please return form with your donation to:
The Ryan McElroy Children's Cancer Foundation
450 Gardner Hollow Rd
Poughquag, NY 12570
Please contact Corrin at 845-724-4440 or csternberg@ryansfoundation.org with any questions.
Thank you very much for your donation and support!
An acknowledgement suitable for your tax records will be sent to your address as shown above.